EINWOHNER KAMPTALBAHN

HORN 6.500
ROSENBURG - MOLD 850
GARS am KAMP 3.500
SCHONBERG am KAMP  1.900
LANGENLOIS 7.300
20.000

Sigmundsherberg 1.700
Hadersdorf am Kamp 2.000
Krems an der Donau 24.000

Daten Statistik Austria

PENDLER KAMPTAL

SCHULER

AUS EIN

HORN 187 1330
ROSENBURG 61 0
GARS 255 119
SCHONBERG 159 2
LANGENLOIS 408 482
1070 1933

DATEN von STATISTIK AUSTRIA

ERWERBSTATIGE
AUS EIN
1079 3415
311 194
758 989
644 128
1837 983
SUMME
4629 5709 10338



